
Bezirk Frankfurt 2017/18

Bezirksliga Fr A2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 21.01.2018 10:00 Sporthalle TV

Laufach
11:30 Sporthalle der
Sterntaler Schule
12:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim

29
31
30

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
SKV Büdesheim II
SG Urberach / Jügesheim

BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TG Friedberg II

5:3
5:3
7:1

Mo.22.01.2018 20:00 v Kreuzburghalle
Klein-Krotzenburg

32 TS Klein-Krotzenburg TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV 6:2

So. 04.02.2018 09:00 Sporthalle TV
Goldbach
10:00 Frankenhalle
10:00 v Kreuzburghalle
Klein-Krotzenburg
10:00 Gewerblich-
Technische Schulen

34
33
35
36

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
TS Klein-Krotzenburg
TGS Offenbach-Bieber

SG Urberach / Jügesheim
TG Friedberg II
SKV Büdesheim II
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV

5:3
5:3
6:2
5:3

Sa. 17.02.2018 16:00 h/v Sporthalle
TV Laufach
16:15 v Henry-
Benrath-Schule
17:00 Erich-
Simdorn-Halle
17:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim

38
40
37
39

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
TG Friedberg II
SKV Büdesheim II
SG Urberach / Jügesheim

TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV
TS Klein-Krotzenburg
BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
TGS Offenbach-Bieber

6:2
3:5
5:3
3:5

So. 18.02.2018 10:00 Frankenhalle
10:00 Sporthalle TV
Laufach
10:00 v Kreuzburghalle
Klein-Krotzenburg
12:00 Gewerblich-
Technische Schulen

41
42
44
43

BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
TS Klein-Krotzenburg
TGS Offenbach-Bieber

TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV
SKV Büdesheim II
SG Urberach / Jügesheim
TG Friedberg II

4:4
5:3
4:4
5:3

So. 04.03.2018 09:00 Henry-
Benrath-Schule
10:00 v Kreuzburghalle
Klein-Krotzenburg
10:00 Gewerblich-
Technische Schulen
10:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim

47
45
46
48

TG Friedberg II
TS Klein-Krotzenburg
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
SG Urberach / Jügesheim

TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV
BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
SKV Büdesheim II

3:5
7:1
4:4
3:5

Sa. 10.03.2018 15:00 Erich-
Simdorn-Halle
16:00 Sporthalle TV
Laufach
16:30 v Frankenhalle
17:00 Geschwister-
Scholl-Halle

51
50
49
52

SKV Büdesheim II
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV

TG Friedberg II
TS Klein-Krotzenburg
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
SG Urberach / Jügesheim

7:1
3:5
2:6
4:4

So. 11.03.2018 09:00 Henry-
Benrath-Schule
10:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim
12:00 Gewerblich-
Technische Schulen
12:00 Geschwister-
Scholl-Halle

54
53
55
56

TG Friedberg II
SG Urberach / Jügesheim
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg IV

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen
TS Klein-Krotzenburg
SKV Büdesheim II

3:5
4:4
3:5
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

61137-01 Erich-Simdorn-Halle
Bleichstraße 9-11, 61137 Schöneck

61137-02 Sporthalle der Sterntaler Schule
Wiesenau 3, 61137 Schöneck
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Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

61169-01 Henry-Benrath-Schule
Am Seebach 8, 61169 Friedberg

63065-01 Gewerblich-Technische Schulen
Schloßgrabengasse 10, 63065 Offenbach

63110-02 Sporthalle Jügesheim
Lange Straße 2, 63110 Rodgau

63263-01 Geschwister-Scholl-Halle
An den Grundwiesen , 63263 Neu-Isenburg

63512-01 Kreuzburghalle Klein-Krotzenburg
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße 50, 63512 Hainburg

63773-01 Sporthalle TV Goldbach
Mühlstraße 18, 63773 Goldbach

63811-01 Frankenhalle
Forststraße 2, 63811 Stockstadt

63846-01 Sporthalle TV Laufach
Am Mühlfeld 1, 63846 Laufach
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